LAST_NAME
ADORMEO
ALFONSA
BARCELO
BARCELONA
BITARA
CRUZ

DYOGI
IBANEZ
LAHER
LEGISMANA
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
MINA
PANGILINAN
RENEJEN
REYES
SALVADOR
TAN

TAN

FIRST_NAME
CLARISA
ELSA

LUCILA
JESUS
MARIA SALES
JOVEN
CHRISTOPHER
PINA
ROMMEL
ROBERT
ELVIRA
HELEN
ANGEL MAE
FELISA
DOMINIC
MAE IRA
ADELAIDA
JANET

MA JENET

MIDDLE_NAME
ASERDANO
RASE

PAZ
TIMBAL
YAP
GUTIERREZ
KINGSU
BULAN
ANGELIO
BROQUEZA
DELA CRUZ
TANALAS
REGIS

LIM
ISANSA

EXT_NAME

AGUILAR
S
S

BARANGAY_CODE
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091
091



